Race Date
September 29, 2020

Place Team
1 Medford Area
2 Lakeland Union
3 Northland Pines
4 Mosinee

Inc. Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Medford Invitational

Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Top5

Places 1 2
29 1 5

Top 5 Times: 1:33:41.5
63 7 11

Top 5 Times: 1:40:06.7
63 2 4

Top 5 Times: 1:37:58.8
73 3 13

Top 5 Times: 1:40:27.5

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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Race Date

September 29, 2020

Place Score Bib No

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 (<5)
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8

10 9

11 (<5)

12 10

13 1

14 12

15 13

16 14

17 15

18 16

19 17

20 (>7)

21 18

22 19

23 20

24 21

25 22

26 (<5)

27 (>7)

28 23

29 24

30 25

31 26

32 (>7)

33 27

34 (>7)

35 28

890
887
892
889
886
888
921
920
928
904
923
901
919
932
922
899
896
903
931
873
885
929
926
869
900
927
870
933
871
895
924
868
897
872
902

Medford Invitational
Overall Finish List

Name

Joe Sullivan

Sam Gremban
Cooper Szekeress
Francis Milanowski
Logan Edwards
Tanner Hraby
Logan Gubser
Jakob Craig
Logan Searles
Jack Tlusty

Logan Higgins
Tristan Price
Joren Cobb
Maximilian Tomasoski
Josh Hallas
Maverick Metzger
Tyson Coy
Connor Simpson
Nick Steliga
Nathan Willman
Logan Cychosz
Garrett Shupe
Chase Pemble
Will Beede-Morgan
Petreikis Nicholas
Kaiden Schlick
Lucas Borman
Mac Williams
Remington Haling
Eli Bruess

Logan Marquardt
James Albee
Nicholas Fluegel
Ethan Mottle

Mike Reed

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varisty

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Medford Area
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Antigo

Medford Area
Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Medford Area
Medford Area
Antigo

Medford Area
Lakeland Union
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Lakeland Union
Medford Area
Medford Area
Mosinee
Mosinee
Mosinee
Lakeland Union
Northland Pines
Antigo

Medford Area
Northland Pines
Lakeland Union
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Lakeland Union
Northland Pines
Medford Area
Mosinee

School

Time Pace

16:52.8  5:26/M
17:25.3  5:37/M
17:38.6  5:41/M
17:54.5 5:46/M
18:28.1  5:57/M
18:35.8  6:00/M
19:16.5 6:13/M
19:209  6:14/M
19:22.2  6:15/M
19:34.0 6:19/M
19:37.0 6:20/M
19:406 6:21/M
19:455 6:22/M
19:56.7 6:26/M
20:14.0 6:32/M
20:15.0 6:32/M
20:16.2  6:32/M
20:29.0 6:36/M
20:41.0 6:40/M
20:441  6:41/M
20:49.5 6:43/M
20:49.7 6:43/M
20:55.5 6:45/M
20:58.1  6:46/M
21146 6:51/M
21:24.7  6:54/M
21:26.5 6:55/M
21:27.5 6:55/M
21:40.3 6:59/M
21:44.2 7:01/M
21:54.5  7:04/M
22:05.1  7:07/M
22:33.2 7:16/M
22:36.9 7:17/M
27:30.1  8:52/M
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Race Date
September 29, 2020
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Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Bib No Name

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 29

890
888
921
928
904
901
931
873
870
872

Joe Sullivan
Tanner Hraby
Logan Gubser
Logan Searles
Jack Tlusty
Tristan Price
Nick Steliga
Nathan Willman
Lucas Borman
Ethan Mottle

Team - Lakeland Union
Team Score (places): 63

920
919
899
896
903
869
871
868

Jakob Craig

Joren Cobb
Maverick Metzger
Tyson Coy

Connor Simpson
Will Beede-Morgan
Remington Haling
James Albee
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Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places): 63

887
889
932
900
933
924
897

Sam Gremban
Francis Milanowski
Maximilian Tomasoski
Petreikis Nicholas
Mac Williams

Logan Marquardt
Nicholas Fluegel
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Team - Mosinee
Team Score (places): 73
1 892 Cooper Szekeress

2 922 Josh Hallas
3 885 Logan Cychosz

Medford Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
1 1
5 6
6 12
8 20
9 29
(10) (39)
17) (56)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
7 7
1 18
14 32
15 47
16 63
(21) (84)
(24) (108)
More Than 7
Finish Position
2 2
4 6
12 18
22 40
23 63
(26) (89)
(27) (116)
Finish Position
3 3
13 16
18 34

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 18:44.3

16:52.8 16:52.8 0:00.0
18:35.8 35:28.7 1:42.9
19:16.5 54:45.2 2:23.6
19:22.2  1:14:07.5 2:29.4
19:34.0 1:33:41.5 2:41.1
19:40.6  1:53:22.2 2:47.8
20:41.0  2:14:03.2 3:48.1
20:44.1  2:34:474 3:51.3
21:26.5  2:56:13.9 4:33.6
22:36.9  3:18:50.8 5:44.0

2
Average Time: 20:01.3

19:20.9 19:20.9 0:00.0
19:45.5 39:06.4 0:24.6
20:15.0 59:21.4 0:54.1
20:16.2 1:19:37.7 0:55.3
20:29.0  1:40:06.7 1:08.1
20:58.1  2:01:04.8 1:37.2
21:40.3  2:22:45.2 2:194
22:05.1  2:44:50.4 2:44.2

3
Average Time: 19:35.7

17:25.3 17:25.3 0:00.0
17:54.5 35:19.8 0:29.1
19:56.7 55:16.6 2:31.3
21:1146  1:16:31.2 3:49.2
21:275 1:.37:58.8 4:02.2
21:545  1:59:53.3 4:29.1
22:33.2  2:22:26.6 5:07.9

4
Average Time: 20:05.5

17:38.6 17:38.6 0:00.0

20:14.0 37:52.6 2:354

20:49.5 58:42.2 3:10.9
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Medford Invitational

Race Date
September 29, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varisty
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mosinee Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 20:05.5
4 929 Garrett Shupe 19 53 20:49.7 1:19:32.0 3:11.1
5 926 Chase Pemble 20 73 20:55.5  1:40:27.5 3:16.9
6 895 Eli Bruess (25) (98) 21442 2:02:.11.8 4:05.6
7 902 Mike Reed (28) (126) 27:30.1 2:29:42.0 9:51.5
Team - Antigo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 886 Logan Edwards Less Than 5 18:28.1 18:28.1 0:00.0
2 923 Logan Higgins Less Than 5 19:37.0 38:05.1 1:08.9
3 927 Kaiden Schlick Less Than 5 21:24.7 59:29.8 2:56.6

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 2 10/01/2020 08:37:46



